TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

5562

6307

78848

70035

74696

6321

5460

79184

54800159
01

54800158
01

59926

54784

59373

93143

Namn

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Blanc
Chablis

Saint-Véran Nord-Sud

Tavel Cuvée Royale

Domaine Combier

La Désirée Chardonnay

Les Dames de Vergy

Morgon les Charmes

Ergo Bibamus Blanc

Fleur de Lys Blanc

Rabiega Rabiega Rouge
Beauijolais Blanc Elevé en fit de chéne
Elegante

Cuvée Constance

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-12

Argéng
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021
2021
2021

2021

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Trouillet

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Domaine Combier

Les Fréres Couillaud

Domaine Guyon

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Sant'/Armettu

Domaine Thunevin

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Rosé
Rott
Vitt
ROtt

Rott

Vitt

Vitt

Rott
Vitt
Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

159 kr

225 kr

229 kr

175 kr

299 kr

105 kr

279 kr

189 kr

kr

kr

199 kr

199 kr

350 kr

129 kr



